

## Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar University, Agra

A State University of Uttar Pradesh (Formerly: Agra University, Agra) www.dbrau.ac.in

**Criteria: VII** Institutional Values and Best Practices

**Key Indicator: 7.1** Institutional Values and Social Responsibilities

Metric: 7.1.10 The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students,

teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic

programs in this regard.

Document showing the Code of Conduct for students, teachers, governing body and administration as approved by the competent authority

Documents	
University Statutes	<b>View Document</b>
UP State University Act 1973	<b>View Document</b>
UGC Regulation 2018 Code of Conduct	View Document
<b>Code of Conduct for Professional ethics for Employee</b>	View Document
<b>Code of Conduct Adherence Committee</b>	<b>View Document</b>
<b>Code of Conduct Meeting Minutes</b>	<b>View Document</b>